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アルファ
モジュラーミル専用超硬シャンク
Carbide Shank for Modular Mill

 全サイズセンタースルー対応!!
All sizes are center-through products.

MOLDINO Tool Engineering, Ltd.



ラインナップ Line up

Carbide Shank超硬シャンク

ホームページ

工具選定データベース 【TOOLSEARCH】

フリーダイヤル技術相談
http://www.moldino.com

Printed in JAPAN
ベジタブルインクで
印刷しています。
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掲載価格は2022年10月1日改定後の消費税抜きの単価を表示しております。予告なく、改良・改善のために仕様変更することがあります。
Specifications for the products listed in this catalog are subject to change without notice due to 
replacement or modification.
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商品コード
Item code

在庫
Stock

ASC10-6.5-74-24Z
ASC10-6.5-84-34Z
ASC10-6.5-114-49Z
ASC10-6.5-114-24Z
ASC12-6.5-74-24Z
ASC12-6.5-94-44Z
ASC12-6.5-129-64Z
ASC12-6.5-129-24Z
ASC16-8.5-95-30Z
ASC16-8.5-120-55Z
ASC16-8.5-140-75Z
ASC16-8.5-160-95Z
ASC16-8.5-160-30Z
ASC20-10.5-120-50Z
ASC20-10.5-170-90Z
ASC20-10.5-220-120Z
ASC20-10.5-270-150Z
ASC20-10.5-220-50Z
ASC20-10.5-270-50Z
ASC25-12.5-145-65
ASC25-12.5-215-115
ASC25-12.5-265-145
ASC25-12.5-315-195
ASC25-12.5-265-65
ASC25-12.5-315-65
ASC32-17-160-80
ASC32-17-210-110
ASC32-17-260-140
ASC32-17-310-190
ASC32-17-360-240
ASC32-17-260-80
ASC32-17-310-80
ASC32-17-360-80

25,810 
27,930 
30,270 
30,270 
36,020 
37,430 
39,540 
39,540 
48,100 
52,560 
55,960 
58,900 
58,900 
56,780 
63,590 
69,920 
88,690 
69,920 
88,690 
64,990 
76,130 
88,690 
114,370 
88,690 
114,370 
98,540 
99,710 
118,480 
160,710 
202,930 
118,480 
160,710 
202,930 
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適用カッタ
Cutter body

形状
Shape

エアー穴
有無

With/without
air hole

寸　法  Size(mm)
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希望小売
価格（円）
Suggested 

retail price (￥)

●印：標準在庫品です。●：Stocked items.  

※
※
※
※
※

市販のミ－リングチャック、焼ばめホルダーにて使用できます。 Commercial milling chucks or shrink-fit holders can be used.
※2018年2月20日から商品コードの末尾に「Z」が追加されました。 From 20th Feb. 2018 “Z” is added to the end of item code.
※1 カッタ径がシャンク首下径（BD1、D1）より小さいため干渉が生じます。 For ※1, since the cutter diameter is smaller than the shank neck diameter (BD1, D1), interference occurs at the shank.
※2 カッタ径がシャンク径（DCONMS）より大きいためシャンクの干渉がありません。For ※2, since the cutter diameter is larger than the shank diameter (DCONMS), there is no interference at the shank.
<φ40>寸法は、突出し長さ200mm以下を目安にご使用下さい。 For the Ø40 size, it is recommended that the protrusion length be 200mm or less.

市販のミ－リングチャック、焼ばめホルダーにて使用できます。 Commercial milling chucks or shrink-fit holders can be used.
※2018年2月20日から商品コードの末尾に「Z」が追加されました。 From 20th Feb. 2018 “Z” is added to the end of item code.
※1 カッタ径がシャンク径以下のため、シャンク首部の干渉が生じます。 For ※1, since the cutter diameter is below the shank diameter, interference occurs at the shank.
※2 カッタ径がシャンク径（DCONMS）より大きいためシャンクの干渉がありません。For ※2, since the cutter diameter is larger than the shank diameter (DCONMS), there is no interference at the shank.
<φ40>寸法は、突出し長さ200mm以下を目安にご使用下さい。 For the Ø40 size, it is recommended that the protrusion length be 200mm or less.
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